Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0603302.09
Alison Lundergan Grimes
KY Secretary of State
Received and Filed
4/22/2019 2:48:10 PM
Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: EASTWOOD BAPTIST CHURCH OF MURRAY, KENTUCKY, INC.

Company ID: 0603302 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/11/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 4/22/2019 2:48:10 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

2191 STATE ROUTE 94 EAST MURRAY, KY 42071

Registered Agent Name/Address

GREGORY BARNES 2191 STATE ROUTE 94 EAST MURRAY, KY 42071

Current Officers

President Gregory Barnes 2320 Pottertown Rd Murray KY 42071
Secretary Monica Franks 218 Sid Darnell Rd Benton Ky 42025
Treasurer Benjamin Wulff 280 Brookfield Lane Murray Ky 42071
Vice President Joe Lamb 1337 Cypress Lane Murray KY 42071

Directors

Director Joe Lamb 1337 Cypress Trail New Concord Ky 42076
Director Benjamin Wulff 280 Brookfield Lane Murray KY 42071
Director Gregory Barnes 2320 Pottertown Rd Murray Ky 42071

County: Calloway
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Monica G Franks
Title Secretary